ADELAAR VLAARDINGEN DAGFOND 2009

EO6 Argenton s/Creuse 01-08-2009
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Zw tot Zo wind
Naam

J._Heinsius & Zn

M. Schippers

A. v.d. Weel

M. Schippers

Comb. Berrevoets

W. van Hulst & Zn

A. v.d. Weel & Dcht
J.Heinsius & Zn
Comb. Berrevoets

W. van Hulst & Zn
L.Quak

Bas Damian v Beveren
M. Schippers

K. Vink

Bas Damian v Beveren
T. v.d. Polder

K. Vink

W. van Hulst & Zn
J.Heinsius & Zn

K. Vink

Meijrink & zn

W. van Hulst & Zn
Bas Damian v Beveren

& Dcht

Afstand

627,527
626,292
628,625
2
625,946
625,454

Los:07.00
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Deelnemers:11

Ring

8-1524249
5-1378161
6-2143808
5-1378151
8-1524215
8-1524497
7-1737862
6-1053744
8-1524205
6-1053220
8-1524672
7-4092986
7-1803685
7-1803828
8-1485204
7-1799639
7-1803834
5-1378667
7-1803926
7-1787065
7-1803617
7-1804300
8-1485203

Duiven:90

Tijd

13.57.46
14.07.51
14.15.17
14.15.10
14.18.54
14.19.13
14.22.15
14.28.45
14.27.44
14.28.46
14.32.07
14.32.44
14.33.02
14.38.19
14.37.55
14.40.02
14.45.19
14.47 .34
14.51.47
14.52.49
14.51.40
14.52.07
14.53.47

Snelheid

1502,099
1463,757
1444,121
1439,146
1426,170
1424,021
1421,373
1398,389
1398,033
1393,718
1387,990
1383,303
1382,392
1369,252
1367,645
1364,255
1348,654
1337,679
1330,117
1327,261
1327,130
1324,788
1321,845
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